06-03-2026.till 2:00 PM 

2) Date & time for opening of the Tender 

(Technical bid only) : 07-03-2026.till 02:00 PM 

3)  Estimated value of Contract: Rs. 9 lacs. 

4)  Earnest Money Deposit: Tender form must be accompanied with Earnest money deposit 

of Rs. 18,000/- (Rs. Eighteen Thousand Only). The EMD 

should be in the form of DD/BG in favour of “Jaipur Zila 

Dugdh Utpadak Sahakari Sangh Limited” without which the 

tender form will not be considered, upto Rs. 10,000/- can be 

depositied in cash. 

5) Tender Fee (non-refundable) :